Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1

Rank | Boat
1st | Yeah Baby
2nd | Vixen
3rd
4th | Caramba
5th | Tsunami
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Dragons 2nd August Series 2024

Overall

Sail No | Helm

662 James Peters

Chris Thomas

618 Rob Eldridge
644 Colin Brereton

R1

(1.0)
806 Davies & Saunders | 2.0
Phormerly Phantom | 655 (5.0)
4.0

3.0

R2

1.0
3.0
2.0
(5.0)
4.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Sail No | Helm
Yeah Baby 662
Vixen 806
Tsunami 644
Caramba 618

Phormerly Phantom | 655

R2

James Peters

Colin Brereton
Rob Eldridge

Chris Thomas

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Sail No | Helm
Yeah Baby 662
Phormerly Phantom | 655

Vixen 806
Tsunami 644
Caramba 618

R3

James Peters

Chris Thomas

Colin Brereton
Rob Eldridge

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Sail No | Helm
Yeah Baby 662
Vixen 806
Phormerly Phantom | 655
Caramba 618
Tsunami 644

James Peters

Chris Thomas
Rob Eldridge

Colin Brereton

R3 R4
1.0 1.0
2.0 (4.0)
3.0 3.0
4.0 2.0

Total

4.0

11.0
13.0
15.0

(8.0 DNS) |8.0 DNS | 23.0

Davies & Saunders

Davies & Saunders

Davies & Saunders

Place | Points

1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0

Place | Points
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1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
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R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Sail No | Helm Place | Points
1 Yeah Baby 662 James Peters 1 1.0
2 Caramba 618 Rob Eldridge 2 2.0
3 Phormerly Phantom | 655 Chris Thomas 3 3.0
4 Vixen 806 Davies & Saunders | 4 4.0
5 Tsunami 644 Colin Brereton DNS |8.0
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